SIT: Czech Republic, Arts and Social Change Week 6 Schedule

Monday 10/6 Tuesday 10/7 Wednesday 10/8  Thursday 10/9 Friday 10/10

8:00 a.m.
8:30a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Central Europe
Czech Language Regional Stays
Central Europe
Language Sem. Regional Stays
Meet atPrague
Main Station
at 9 AM for

9:36AM departure

Interview
Assignment Due




